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Broadcast Supply 
Worldwide 
John Lynch 
Equipment Distributer  
2237 South 19th Street 
Tacoma, WA 98405 
800-426-8434 Phone 
sales@bswusa.com  
www.bswusa.com 
 

Broadcasters General 
Store/BGS 
Travis Tibbot 
Broadcast Audio & Video 
Equipment Distributor 
2480 SE 52nd Street 
Ocala, FL 34480 
352-622-7700 Phone 
sales@bgs.cc  
www.bgs.cc 
 

Dialight Corportation 
Tom Amador  
LED Obstruction Lighting 
Manufacturer 
1501 Route 34 South 
Farmingdale, NJ 07727 
469-426-7488 Phone 
tamador@dialight.com 
www.dialight.com  

 
Dielectric 
James Thomason 
FM and TV Antennas, 
Transmission Lines & Filters 
22 Tower Road 
Raymond, ME 04071 
800-341-9678 
jim.thomason@dielectric.com 
www.dielectric.com 

 
Fiber Group, Inc. 
Dennis Ford 
P.O. Box 1467 
Denton, NC 27239 
800-201-1326 
deford@fibergroupinc.com 
www.fibergroupinc.com 

 
GatesAir 
Charles Sotto 
Radio & TV Transmitters 
5300 Kings Island Dr, Ste 101 
Mason, OH  45040 
513-459-3411 Phone 
csotto@gatesair.com 
www.gatesair.com 
 

Greenville Media 
Carrie Finney 
AV Sales & Services 
214 Rosemary Lane 
Greenville, SC 29615 
864-293-1816 Phone 
Info@greenvillemedia.com 
www.greenvillemedia.com 

 
Heartland Video 
Systems 
Joe Giunchedi 
System Integrator 
1311 Pilgrim Road 
Plymouth, WI 53073 
847-387-3865 Phone 
jguin@hvs-inc.com 
www.hvs-inc.com 

 
IHSE USA, LLC 
Dan Holland 
KVM Manufacturer 
1 Corporate Drive, Suite F 
Cranbury, NJ  08512 
732-738-8780 Phone 
dholland@ihseusa.com 
www.ihseusa.com 
  

Ikegami Electronics 
James Dobbins 
Broadcast Equipment 
Manufacture 
300 E State Route 17S 
Mahwah, NJ  07430 
678-756-8650 
jdobbins@ikegami.com 
www.ikegami.com 

 

 
Kathrein USA, Inc. 
Les Kutasi 
Antenna Manufacturer 
2400 Lakeside Blvd., Ste. 650 
Richardson, TX 75082 
214-238-8835 Phone 
lkutasi@katthrein.com 
www.kathrein.com 

 
LinkUp Communications 
Clay Johnson 
Satellite Integration/Installation 
and Network Continuity 
1016 Thomas Drive, #313 
Panama City, FL 32408 
703-378-5090 Phone 
linkupsat@icloud.com 
linkupcommunications.com 

 
Logitek 
John Davis 
Audio Console Manufacturer 
5622 Edgemore Drive 
Houston, TX  77081 
713-664-4470 Phone 
john@logitekaudio.com 
www.logitekaudio.com 
 

Nautel 
Ted Nahil 
AM/FM Transmitter Man. 
320 SW Panther Trace 
Port Saint Lucie, FL  34953 
772-340-0850 Phone 
Ted.nahil@nautel.com 
www.nautel.com 

 
PESA Switching Systems 
Rob Shevlot 
Broadcast 3G and 12G Routers, 
Converters, etc. 
103 Quality Circle, Suite 210 
Huntsville, AL  35806 
256-327-8020 Phone 
sales@pesc.com 
www.pesa.com 
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Quintech Electronics & 
Communications, Inc. 
Jim Herbstritt 
RF Signal Management 
Products 
250 Airport Road 
Indiana, PA 15701 
724-349-1412 X334 Phone 
jherbstritt@quintechelectronics.com 

www.quintechelectronics.com 
 

Riedel Communications 
Ash Condon 
Broadcast Manufacturer 
2508 N. Ontario Street                          
Burbank, CA 91504 
818-559-6900 Phone 
ash.condon@riedel.net 
www.riedel.net 

 

RF Specialties South 
John George 
Full Service Provider of      
Equipment for Broadcast 
Stations 
PO Box 84025 
Lexington, SC 29073 
803-951-7443 Phone 
john.george@rfsouth.com 
www.rfspecialties.com 

 
Rohde & Schwarz, Inc. 
Don Backus 
TV & Radio Transmitter 
Manufacturer 
2255 N. Ontario Street, Ste. 150 
Burbank, CA 91504 
616-206-0301 Phone 
Donald.Backus@rsa.rohde-
schwarz.com 
www.rohde-schwarz.com 
 

Ross Video 
Sandra Hernandez 
Broadcast Manufacturer 
62 Auriga Drive 
Ottawa, ON  K2E 7W9 
613-228-0688 Phone 
solutions@rossvideo.com 
www.rossvideo.com 

SCMS, Inc. 
Mike Phelps 
Broadcast Equipment Sales 
10201 Rodney Street 
Pineville, NC 28134 
800-438-6040 Phone 
mikep@smscinc.com 
www.scmsinc.com 

 
Shively Labs 
Dale Ladner 
Manufacturers of Antennas, 
Filters, Combiners, Coax-FM 
P.O. Box 384 
Bridgton, ME  04009 
207-647-3327 Phone 
dladner@shively.com 
www.shively.com 
 

Stream Station, Inc. 
C.R. Petitt, Jr. 
Streaming Media 
212 N. McDowell St., Ste. 114 
Charlotte, NC 28204 
704-248-8775 Phone 
chip@streamstation.com 
www.streamstation.com 

 
SuiteLife Systems 
Kenny Miller 
Computer Software Consulting 
2501 East 28th Street, Suite 111 
Signal Hill, CA  90755 
310-405-0839 Phone 
kmiller@nfbconsulting.com 
www.suitelifesystems.com 
 

Swit Electronics 
America, Inc. 
Joyce Li 
Manufacture Distributor 
3350 Scott Boulevard, B 61-02 
Santa Clara, CA  95054 
408-260-8258 Phone 
joyce@swit.us 
www.switusa.com 
 

 

Tieline, the Codec 
Company 
Dawn Shewmaker 
Audio Codecs 
7202 East 87th Street, #116 
Indianapolis, IN 46256 
317-845-8000 Phone 
dawn@tieline.com 
www.tieline.com  

 
Toner Cable Equipment 
Jon Kipp 
Stocking Distributor for 
Television Broadcast & 
Distribution Equipment 
969 Horsham Road 
Horsham, PA  19044 
215-675-2053 Phone 
jkipp@tonercable.com 
www.tonercable.com 
 

Utah Scientific 
George Wicker 
Broadcast Video Equipment 
4750 Wiley Post Way – S250 
Salt Lake City, UT  84116 
770-330-2282 Phone 
gwicker@utsci.com 
www.utahscientific.com 
 

Wedel Software 

Jeffrey Kimmel 
Media Management Software 
Solutions 
1177 Avenue of the Americas 
New York, NY 10036 
321-729-6747 
jeff@wedelsoft.com 
www.wedelsoft.com 

 
Wheatstone Corp. 
Brad Harrison 
Broadcast Audio Manufacturer 
600 Industrial Boulevard 
New Bern, NC 28562 
252-638-7000 Phone 
brad.harrison@wheatstone.com 
www.wheatstone.com  
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